Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kennedy - (489438) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:4417
2:44.65
2:46.18
2:46.89
2:47.92
2:48.08
2:48.59
2:49.96
2:50.19
2:50.54
2:50.55
2:54.94

3:07.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.08
2:46.18
2:50.55
2:47.92
2:4417
2:44.65
2:49.96
2:50.54
2:50.19

2:48.59
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WA Pts

408
405
394
389
382
381
377
368
367
364
364
337
274

WA Pts

381
394
364
382
408
405
368
364
367
377

Round

Round

F

Date

24/10/15
05/09/15
10/02/18
16/03/14
22/10/16
16/02/19
26/04/14
30/11/14
30/08/14
25/10/14
26/11/16
02/11/13
18/06/11

Date

16/02/19
10/02/18
26/11/16
22/10/16
24/10/15
05/09/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
30/08/14
26/04/14

Meet

Alloa Graded Meet 2015

North Ayrshire Distance Meet
North Ayrshire's 200 Meet
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Alloa Graded Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet
North Ayrshire Distance Meet
Alloa Graded Meet 2014
Dumfries Advent Open 2016
SASA West District SC SAG

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019
North Ayrshire's 200 Meet
Dumfries Advent Open 2016
Alloa Graded Meet

Alloa Graded Meet 2015

North Ayrshire Distance Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet
Alloa Graded Meet 2014

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

Venue

Alloa
Stevenston
Auchenharvie
Tryst

Stirling
Stevenston
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Stirling
Dumfries
Dumfries

Cumbernauld

Venue

Stevenston
Auchenharvie
Dumfries
Stirling

Alloa
Stevenston
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Auchenharvie

Dumfries
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2

2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2

2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
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2:46.89 389 F 16/03/14 Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014 Tryst Larkhall 2
2:54.94 337 H 02/11/13  SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Larkhall 1
3:07.57 274 F 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Larkhall 2
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