Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kennedy - (489438) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.17	408	F	24/10/15	Alloa Graded Meet 2015	Alloa	Larkhall	2
2:44.65	405	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Larkhall	2
2:46.18	394	F	10/02/18	North Ayrshire's 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:46.89	389	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Larkhall	2
2:47.92	382	F	22/10/16	Alloa Graded Meet	Stirling	Larkhall	2
2:48.08	381	F	16/02/19	North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019	Stevenston		2
2:48.59	377	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Larkhall	2
2:49.96	368	F	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
2:50.19	367	F	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
2:50.54	364	F	25/10/14	Alloa Graded Meet 2014	Stirling	Larkhall	2
2:50.55	364	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Dumfries	Larkhall	2
2:54.94	337	Н	02/11/13	SASA West District SC SAG	Dumfries	Larkhall	1
3:07.57	274	F	18/06/11	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.08	381	F	16/02/19	North Ayrshire 200 Meet 2019	Stevenston		2
2:46.18	394	F	10/02/18	North Ayrshire's 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:50.55	364	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Dumfries	Larkhall	2
2:47.92	382	F	22/10/16	Alloa Graded Meet	Stirling	Larkhall	2
2:44.17	408	F	24/10/15	Alloa Graded Meet 2015	Alloa	Larkhall	2
2:44.65	405	F	05/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Larkhall	2
2:49.96	368	F	30/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
2:50.54	364	F	25/10/14	Alloa Graded Meet 2014	Stirling	Larkhall	2
2:50.19	367	F	30/08/14	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
2:48.59 yright 2024	377 4	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Larkhall Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.89	389	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Larkhall	2
2:54.94	337	Н	02/11/13	SASA West District SC SAG	Dumfries	Larkhall	1
3:07.57	274	F	18/06/11	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS